
CIV Junior Ortona

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 33 VENTURINI P. 13:48.510
Tempo gara

1 1:11.846 + 04.514 14:36:23.113  76,864

2 1:08.642 + 01.310 14:37:31.755  80,452

3 1:08.648 + 01.316 14:38:40.403  80,445

4 1:08.997 + 01.665 14:39:49.400  80,038

5 1:09.399 + 02.067 14:40:58.799  79,575

6 1:09.084 + 01.752 14:42:07.883  79,937

7 1:09.065 + 01.733 14:43:16.948  79,959

8 1:08.924 + 01.592 14:44:25.872  80,123

9 1:08.811 + 01.479 14:45:34.683  80,255

10 1:08.700 + 01.368 14:46:43.383  80,384

11 1:08.693 + 01.361 14:47:52.076  80,392

12 1:07.332 --------- 14:48:59.408  82,017

 Po. 2 - # 77 MOTTOLA A. + 00.315
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.329 + 03.532 14:36:22.911  77,422

2 1:08.631 + 00.834 14:37:31.542  80,465

3 1:08.735 + 00.938 14:38:40.277  80,343

4 1:09.011 + 01.214 14:39:49.288  80,022

5 1:09.380 + 01.583 14:40:58.668  79,596

6 1:09.082 + 01.285 14:42:07.750  79,940

7 1:09.063 + 01.266 14:43:16.813  79,962

8 1:08.925 + 01.128 14:44:25.738  80,122

9 1:08.827 + 01.030 14:45:34.565  80,236

10 1:08.688 + 00.891 14:46:43.253  80,398

11 1:08.673 + 00.876 14:47:51.926  80,416

12 1:07.797 --------- 14:48:59.723  81,455

 Po. 3 - # 23 SALAROLI A. + 01.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.501 + 03.156 14:36:23.682  77,235

2 1:08.519 + 00.174 14:37:32.201  80,597

3 1:08.743 + 00.398 14:38:40.944  80,334

4 1:08.739 + 00.394 14:39:49.683  80,339

5 1:09.351 + 01.006 14:40:59.034  79,630

6 1:09.066 + 00.721 14:42:08.100  79,958

7 1:08.997 + 00.652 14:43:17.097  80,038

8 1:08.993 + 00.648 14:44:26.090  80,043

9 1:08.838 + 00.493 14:45:34.928  80,223

10 1:08.721 + 00.376 14:46:43.649  80,360

11 1:08.720 + 00.375 14:47:52.369  80,361

12 1:08.345 --------- 14:49:00.714  80,802

 Po. 4 - # 25 GIESLER N. + 17.923
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.132 + 02.935 14:36:24.284  76,560

2 1:09.197 --------- 14:37:33.481  79,807

3 1:09.723 + 00.526 14:38:43.204  79,205

4 1:09.892 + 00.695 14:39:53.096  79,013

5 1:10.299 + 01.102 14:41:03.395  78,556

6 1:09.865 + 00.668 14:42:13.260  79,044

7 1:10.343 + 01.146 14:43:23.603  78,507

8 1:10.664 + 01.467 14:44:34.267  78,150

9 1:10.922 + 01.725 14:45:45.189  77,866

10 1:10.588 + 01.391 14:46:55.777  78,234

11 1:10.687 + 01.490 14:48:06.464  78,125

12 1:10.867 + 01.670 14:49:17.331  77,926

 Po. 5 - # 47 ZENATELLO F. + 22.720
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.372 + 03.277 14:36:25.787  75,266

2 1:10.937 + 00.842 14:37:36.724  77,849

3 1:10.969 + 00.874 14:38:47.693  77,814

4 1:11.114 + 01.019 14:39:58.807  77,656

5 1:10.795 + 00.700 14:41:09.602  78,006

6 1:10.553 + 00.458 14:42:20.155  78,273

7 1:10.177 + 00.082 14:43:30.332  78,692

8 1:10.474 + 00.379 14:44:40.806  78,361

9 1:10.095 --------- 14:45:50.901  78,785

10 1:10.267 + 00.172 14:47:01.168  78,592

11 1:10.856 + 00.761 14:48:12.024  77,938

12 1:10.104 + 00.009 14:49:22.128  78,774

 Po. 6 - # 76 FERRARI D. + 24.927
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.225 + 03.978 14:36:27.144  74,401

2 1:11.641 + 01.394 14:37:38.785  77,084

3 1:10.498 + 00.251 14:38:49.283  78,334

4 1:10.389 + 00.142 14:39:59.672  78,455

5 1:10.848 + 00.601 14:41:10.520  77,947

6 1:10.724 + 00.477 14:42:21.244  78,084

7 1:11.025 + 00.778 14:43:32.269  77,753

8 1:10.407 + 00.160 14:44:42.676  78,435

9 1:10.247 --------- 14:45:52.923  78,614

10 1:10.386 + 00.139 14:47:03.309  78,459

11 1:10.485 + 00.238 14:48:13.794  78,349

12 1:10.541 + 00.294 14:49:24.335  78,286

 Po. 7 - # 34 SPECCHIERLA D. + 25.356
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.039 + 03.857 14:36:26.554  74,588

2 1:11.485 + 01.303 14:37:38.039  77,253

3 1:10.736 + 00.554 14:38:48.775  78,071

4 1:10.672 + 00.490 14:39:59.447  78,141

5 1:10.979 + 00.797 14:41:10.426  77,803

6 1:10.711 + 00.529 14:42:21.137  78,098

7 1:11.010 + 00.828 14:43:32.147  77,769

8 1:10.182 --------- 14:44:42.329  78,687

9 1:10.425 + 00.243 14:45:52.754  78,415

10 1:11.326 + 01.144 14:47:04.080  77,425

11 1:10.242 + 00.060 14:48:14.322  78,620

12 1:10.442 + 00.260 14:49:24.764  78,396

 Po. 8 - # 7 CEZZA M. + 33.881
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.337 + 02.297 14:36:38.093  76,343

2 1:10.257 + 00.217 14:37:48.350  78,603

3 1:10.138 + 00.098 14:38:58.488  78,736

4 1:10.040 --------- 14:40:08.528  78,846

5 1:10.739 + 00.699 14:41:19.267  78,067

6 1:10.419 + 00.379 14:42:29.686  78,422

7 1:10.700 + 00.660 14:43:40.386  78,110

8 1:10.724 + 00.684 14:44:51.110  78,084

9 1:10.625 + 00.585 14:46:01.735  78,193

10 1:10.583 + 00.543 14:47:12.318  78,240

11 1:10.608 + 00.568 14:48:22.926  78,212

12 1:10.363 + 00.323 14:49:33.289  78,484

Fastest lap: 1:07.332 
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CIV Junior Ortona

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 55 PENZO GIANVENUTI F. + 55.093
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.935 + 02.270 14:36:26.909  74,693

2 1:11.665 --------- 14:37:38.574  77,059

3 1:13.348 + 01.683 14:38:51.922  75,290

4 1:16.420 + 04.755 14:40:08.342  72,264

5 1:12.732 + 01.067 14:41:21.074  75,928

6 1:12.614 + 00.949 14:42:33.688  76,051

7 1:12.637 + 00.972 14:43:46.325  76,027

8 1:13.495 + 01.830 14:44:59.820  75,140

9 1:13.031 + 01.366 14:46:12.851  75,617

10 1:13.404 + 01.739 14:47:26.255  75,233

11 1:13.377 + 01.712 14:48:39.632  75,261

12 1:14.869 + 03.204 14:49:54.501  73,761

Fastest lap: 1:07.332 
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